
Event n°
31 50 SF women Heats
32 50 SF men Heats
33 50 BF women Heats
34 50 BF men Heats
35 400 IM women Slow/Fast heats
36 400 IM men Slow/Fast heats
37 400 BF women Slow/Fast heats
38 400 BF men Slow/Fast heats
39 4x200 SF women Heats
40 4x200 SF men Heats
41 50 SF women Final
42 50 SF men Final
43 50 BF women Final
44 50 BF men Final
45 4x200 SF women Final
46 4x200 SF men Final

CMAS Finswimming European Junior Championship
28 July - 04 August 2018 - Istanbul (TUR)

Results of Wednesday, 01 st August 2018



  50 m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 31 WJR 17.53 AGUIRRE J.P.A. (COL) 10/04/18 Cali (COL)

EJR 17.88 MIKHAYLUSHKINA E. (RUS) 06/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 09:30:41.03

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 09:34:07.06

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 09:37:12.70

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 09:39:45

1 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:19.23
2 HAMON Maiwenn 2003 FRA 00:19.45
3 KOTHENCZ Petra 2002 HUN 00:19.48
4 JOHANSON Johanna 2002 EST 00:19.81
5 ZIMMER Antonia 2002 GER 00:20.69
6 CASANOVA REGIS

PAREDES
Ingrid Adriana 2002 ESP 00:20.70

7 DEUSCH Anna-lena 2002 AUT 00:21.33

1 SKOROKHOD Mariia 2001 RUS 00:18.52
2 RIEZNIK Valentyna 2001 UKR 00:19.34
3 MORSELLI Elena 2001 ITA 00:19.41
4 ULKER Beril 2004 TUR 00:19.72
5 RITZAKI Evangelia 2001 GRE 00:19.77
6 SUBA Sara 2004 SVK 00:19.86
7 STEIN Alizee 2003 FRA 00:20.03
8 BIELKOVA Beata 2001 SVK 00:20.78

1 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 00:18.31
2 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 00:19.33
3 SVOMOVA Adela 2002 CZE 00:19.63
4 CELTIK Ela 2002 TUR 00:19.65
5 HECKE Aimee Joy 2001 GER 00:19.95
6 PARTS Ann Ly Maiki 2002 EST 00:20.18
7 HATALSKA Natalia 2003 POL 00:20.37
8 ANDRES LORENTE Patricia 2004 ESP 00:20.47



  50 m  SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 31 WJR 17.53 AGUIRRE J.P.A. (COL) 10/04/18 Cali (COL)
EJR 17.88 MIKHAYLUSHKINA E. (RUS) 06/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 09:39:45

1 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 00:18.31
2 SKOROKHOD Mariia 2001 RUS 00:18.52 +00:00.21

3 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:19.23 +00:00.92

4 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 00:19.33 +00:01.02

5 RIEZNIK Valentyna 2001 UKR 00:19.34 +00:01.03

6 MORSELLI Elena 2001 ITA 00:19.41 +00:01.10

7 HAMON Maiwenn 2003 FRA 00:19.45 +00:01.14

8 KOTHENCZ Petra 2002 HUN 00:19.48 +00:01.17

9 SVOMOVA Adela 2002 CZE 00:19.63 +00:01.32

10 CELTIK Ela 2002 TUR 00:19.65 +00:01.34

11 ULKER Beril 2004 TUR 00:19.72 +00:01.41

12 RITZAKI Evangelia 2001 GRE 00:19.77 +00:01.46

13 JOHANSON Johanna 2002 EST 00:19.81 +00:01.50

14 SUBA Sara 2004 SVK 00:19.86 +00:01.55

15 HECKE Aimee Joy 2001 GER 00:19.95 +00:01.64

16 STEIN Alizee 2003 FRA 00:20.03 +00:01.72

17 PARTS Ann Ly Maiki 2002 EST 00:20.18 +00:01.87

18 HATALSKA Natalia 2003 POL 00:20.37 +00:02.06

19 ANDRES LORENTE Patricia 2004 ESP 00:20.47 +00:02.16

20 ZIMMER Antonia 2002 GER 00:20.69 +00:02.38

21 CASANOVA REGIS
PAREDES

Ingrid Adriana 2002 ESP 00:20.70 +00:02.39

22 BIELKOVA Beata 2001 SVK 00:20.78 +00:02.47

23 DEUSCH Anna-lena 2002 AUT 00:21.33 +00:03.02



  50 m  SF W  - Final Heat

Ev. 41 WJR 17.53 AGUIRRE J.P.A. (COL) 10/04/18 Cali (COL)
EJR 17.88 MIKHAYLUSHKINA E. (RUS) 06/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 09:39:46

1 HAMON Maiwenn 2003 FRA 00:19.45
2 RIEZNIK Valentyna 2001 UKR 00:19.34
3 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:19.23
4 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 00:18.31
5 SKOROKHOD Mariia 2001 RUS 00:18.52
6 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 00:19.33
7 MORSELLI Elena 2001 ITA 00:19.41
8 KOTHENCZ Petra 2002 HUN 00:19.48



  50 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 32 WJR 15.61 GINYATULIN R. (RUS) 28/06/14 Chania (GRE)

EJR 15.61 GINYATULIN R. (RUS) 28/06/14 Chania (GRE)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 09:40:29.72

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 09:43:43.62

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 09:47:00.16

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 09:47:17

1 KOVARIK Jakub 2001 CZE 00:16.76
2 GALKOWSKI Blazej 2001 POL 00:17.06
3 VALALAS Christos 2002 GRE 00:17.33
4 ZMOGIN Daniel 2002 EST 00:17.47
5 SUSHCHENKO Volodymyr 2003 UKR 00:17.87
6 HRUSKA Matej 2001 CZE 00:18.11
7 MUNOZ SOLER Jose Luis 2001 ESP 00:18.30

1 KACHMASHEV Egor 2002 RUS 00:16.25
2 KUYUMCU Onur Berke 2002 TUR 00:16.61
3 ADALIN Dmitrii 2002 RUS 00:17.35
4 BUTTNER Luis 2002 GER 00:17.42
5 MODZELEWSKI Piotr 2002 POL 00:18.62
6 PETRAK Jakub 2003 SVK 00:19.09
7 RUPERTO Alessandro 2002 SUI 00:19.75
8 BAGLIO Mattheo 2001 FRA 00:20.20

1 KAYTAR Tugcan 2002 TUR 00:16.66
2 ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001 ITA 00:16.79
3 BOTSIN Valerios 2001 GRE 00:17.36
4 CASTVEN Lukas 2001 SVK 00:17.47
5 POPOV Aleksei 2003 EST 00:17.64
6 CELIK Mikail 2003 AUT 00:18.01
7 MENDOZA DIAZ Ivanof 2002 ESP 00:18.29
8 SULC Daniil 2001 LTU 00:18.41



  50 m  SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 32 WJR 15.61 GINYATULIN R. (RUS) 28/06/14 Chania (GRE)
EJR 15.61 GINYATULIN R. (RUS) 28/06/14 Chania (GRE)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 09:47:17

1 KACHMASHEV Egor 2002 RUS 00:16.25
2 KUYUMCU Onur Berke 2002 TUR 00:16.61 +00:00.36

3 KAYTAR Tugcan 2002 TUR 00:16.66 +00:00.41

4 KOVARIK Jakub 2001 CZE 00:16.76 +00:00.51

5 ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001 ITA 00:16.79 +00:00.54

6 GALKOWSKI Blazej 2001 POL 00:17.06 +00:00.81

7 VALALAS Christos 2002 GRE 00:17.33 +00:01.08

8 ADALIN Dmitrii 2002 RUS 00:17.35 +00:01.10

9 BOTSIN Valerios 2001 GRE 00:17.36 +00:01.11

10 BUTTNER Luis 2002 GER 00:17.42 +00:01.17

11 CASTVEN Lukas 2001 SVK 00:17.47 +00:01.22

11 ZMOGIN Daniel 2002 EST 00:17.47 +00:01.22

13 POPOV Aleksei 2003 EST 00:17.64 +00:01.39

14 SUSHCHENKO Volodymyr 2003 UKR 00:17.87 +00:01.62

15 CELIK Mikail 2003 AUT 00:18.01 +00:01.76

16 HRUSKA Matej 2001 CZE 00:18.11 +00:01.86

17 MENDOZA DIAZ Ivanof 2002 ESP 00:18.29 +00:02.04

18 MUNOZ SOLER Jose Luis 2001 ESP 00:18.30 +00:02.05

19 SULC Daniil 2001 LTU 00:18.41 +00:02.16

20 MODZELEWSKI Piotr 2002 POL 00:18.62 +00:02.37

21 PETRAK Jakub 2003 SVK 00:19.09 +00:02.84

22 RUPERTO Alessandro 2002 SUI 00:19.75 +00:03.50

23 BAGLIO Mattheo 2001 FRA 00:20.20 +00:03.95



  50 m  SF M  - Final Heat

Ev. 42 WJR 15.61 GINYATULIN R. (RUS) 28/06/14 Chania (GRE)
EJR 15.61 GINYATULIN R. (RUS) 28/06/14 Chania (GRE)

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 09:47:17

1 VALALAS Christos 2002 GRE 00:17.33
2 ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001 ITA 00:16.79
3 KAYTAR Tugcan 2002 TUR 00:16.66
4 KACHMASHEV Egor 2002 RUS 00:16.25
5 KUYUMCU Onur Berke 2002 TUR 00:16.61
6 KOVARIK Jakub 2001 CZE 00:16.76
7 GALKOWSKI Blazej 2001 POL 00:17.06
8 ADALIN Dmitrii 2002 RUS 00:17.35



  50 m  Bf W Heats - Results
Ev. 33 WJR 22.16 BODNIA V. (RUS) 08/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)

EJR 22.16 BODNIA V. (RUS) 08/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 09:50:10.79

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 09:53:02.28

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 09:56:08.80

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 09:55:45

1 MARTYNOVA Iana 2002 RUS 00:22.91
2 BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 UKR 00:23.02
3 BIONDI Petra 2001 ITA 00:23.06
4 TYMOSHENKO Yevheniia 2002 UKR 00:23.13
5 NEDA Vasiliauskaite 2002 LTU 00:24.48

1 SZABO Anita 2001 HUN 00:22.29
2 HAMLIN Dorothy 2001 HUN 00:22.95
3 ERMALIUK Olesia 2003 RUS 00:23.04
4 COURTIER Alexandrine 2001 FRA 00:23.50
5 VASILOVA Hana 2004 SVK 00:24.39
6 CELIKER Buse 2002 TUR 00:24.83

1 LAUGE DOMENECH Julia 2001 ESP 00:22.74
2 UHLIROVA Daniela 2001 CZE 00:22.87
3 MAGOGA Viola 2001 ITA 00:22.92
4 RESA SORET Natalia 2001 ESP 00:23.63
5 SIKORA Balbina 2004 POL 00:23.82
6 DURU Nazli Su 2001 TUR 00:24.74



  50 m  Bf W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 33 WJR 22.16 BODNIA V. (RUS) 08/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)
EJR 22.16 BODNIA V. (RUS) 08/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 09:55:45

1 SZABO Anita 2001 HUN 00:22.29
2 LAUGE DOMENECH Julia 2001 ESP 00:22.74 +00:00.45

3 UHLIROVA Daniela 2001 CZE 00:22.87 +00:00.58

4 MARTYNOVA Iana 2002 RUS 00:22.91 +00:00.62

5 MAGOGA Viola 2001 ITA 00:22.92 +00:00.63

6 HAMLIN Dorothy 2001 HUN 00:22.95 +00:00.66

7 BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 UKR 00:23.02 +00:00.73

8 ERMALIUK Olesia 2003 RUS 00:23.04 +00:00.75

9 BIONDI Petra 2001 ITA 00:23.06 +00:00.77

10 TYMOSHENKO Yevheniia 2002 UKR 00:23.13 +00:00.84

11 COURTIER Alexandrine 2001 FRA 00:23.50 +00:01.21

12 RESA SORET Natalia 2001 ESP 00:23.63 +00:01.34

13 SIKORA Balbina 2004 POL 00:23.82 +00:01.53

14 VASILOVA Hana 2004 SVK 00:24.39 +00:02.10

15 NEDA Vasiliauskaite 2002 LTU 00:24.48 +00:02.19

16 DURU Nazli Su 2001 TUR 00:24.74 +00:02.45

17 CELIKER Buse 2002 TUR 00:24.83 +00:02.54



  50 m  Bf W  - Final Heat

Ev. 43 WJR 22.16 BODNIA V. (RUS) 08/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)
EJR 22.16 BODNIA V. (RUS) 08/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 09:55:45

1 BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 UKR 00:23.02
2 MAGOGA Viola 2001 ITA 00:22.92
3 UHLIROVA Daniela 2001 CZE 00:22.87
4 SZABO Anita 2001 HUN 00:22.29
5 LAUGE DOMENECH Julia 2001 ESP 00:22.74
6 MARTYNOVA Iana 2002 RUS 00:22.91
7 HAMLIN Dorothy 2001 HUN 00:22.95
8 ERMALIUK Olesia 2003 RUS 00:23.04



  50 m  Bf M Heats - Results
Ev. 34 WJR 19.04 ANTONIADIS S. (GRE) 05/06/16 Thessaloniki (GRE)

EJR 19.04 ANTONIADIS S. (GRE) 05/06/16 Thessaloniki (GRE)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 09:59:22.93

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 10:02:11.24

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 10:05:07.59

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 10:05:08

1 INBULAEV Danila 2002 RUS 00:19.67
2 KOCSIS Marcell 2001 HUN 00:20.05
3 KUSTEMIR Yigit Kaan 2001 TUR 00:20.98
4 POPOV Aleksei 2003 EST 00:21.13
5 KOLONICS Milan 2002 HUN 00:21.71
6 HOMOLA Patrik 2001 SVK 00:21.96

DNS KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon 2002 POL --:--.--

1 KONSTANTINIDIS Aristeidis 2001 GRE 00:19.47
2 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 CZE 00:20.11
3 SENA Alex 2002 ITA 00:20.47
4 ALIASHKEVICH Siarhei 2001 BLR 00:20.86
5 CHACON CASTRO Adrian 2001 ESP 00:21.70
6 CANDAN Emre 2001 TUR 00:21.74
7 PETRAK Jakub 2003 SVK 00:21.75

1 FEDKIN Aleksey 2002 RUS 00:19.00 New WJR
2 ZHELIATDINOV Vladyslav 2001 UKR 00:20.16
3 GALKOWSKI Blazej 2001 POL 00:20.43
4 TSVELIKH Maksym 2002 UKR 00:20.81
5 PLOETZE Yan 2001 FRA 00:21.02
6 MAKOVEYEV

ADAMOVICH
Alexander 2002 ESP 00:21.45

7 LASMAN David 2002 EST 00:21.61



  50 m  Bf M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 34 WJR 19.04 ANTONIADIS S. (GRE) 05/06/16 Thessaloniki (GRE)
EJR 19.04 ANTONIADIS S. (GRE) 05/06/16 Thessaloniki (GRE)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 10:05:08

1 FEDKIN Aleksey 2002 RUS 00:19.00
2 KONSTANTINIDIS Aristeidis 2001 GRE 00:19.47 +00:00.47

3 INBULAEV Danila 2002 RUS 00:19.67 +00:00.67

4 KOCSIS Marcell 2001 HUN 00:20.05 +00:01.05

5 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 CZE 00:20.11 +00:01.11

6 ZHELIATDINOV Vladyslav 2001 UKR 00:20.16 +00:01.16

7 GALKOWSKI Blazej 2001 POL 00:20.43 +00:01.43

8 SENA Alex 2002 ITA 00:20.47 +00:01.47

9 TSVELIKH Maksym 2002 UKR 00:20.81 +00:01.81

10 ALIASHKEVICH Siarhei 2001 BLR 00:20.86 +00:01.86

11 KUSTEMIR Yigit Kaan 2001 TUR 00:20.98 +00:01.98

12 PLOETZE Yan 2001 FRA 00:21.02 +00:02.02

13 POPOV Aleksei 2003 EST 00:21.13 +00:02.13

14 MAKOVEYEV
ADAMOVICH

Alexander 2002 ESP 00:21.45 +00:02.45

15 LASMAN David 2002 EST 00:21.61 +00:02.61

16 CHACON CASTRO Adrian 2001 ESP 00:21.70 +00:02.70

17 KOLONICS Milan 2002 HUN 00:21.71 +00:02.71

18 CANDAN Emre 2001 TUR 00:21.74 +00:02.74

19 PETRAK Jakub 2003 SVK 00:21.75 +00:02.75

20 HOMOLA Patrik 2001 SVK 00:21.96 +00:02.96

DNS KROPIDLOWSKI Szymon 2002 POL --:--.--



  50 m  Bf M  - Final Heat

Ev. 44 WJR 19.04 ANTONIADIS S. (GRE) 05/06/16 Thessaloniki (GRE)
EJR 19.04 ANTONIADIS S. (GRE) 05/06/16 Thessaloniki (GRE)

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 10:05:08

1 GALKOWSKI Blazej 2001 POL 00:20.43
2 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 CZE 00:20.11
3 INBULAEV Danila 2002 RUS 00:19.67
4 FEDKIN Aleksey 2002 RUS 00:19.00
5 KONSTANTINIDIS Aristeidis 2001 GRE 00:19.47
6 KOCSIS Marcell 2001 HUN 00:20.05
7 ZHELIATDINOV Vladyslav 2001 UKR 00:20.16
8 SENA Alex 2002 ITA 00:20.47



 400 m  IM W Heats - Results
Ev. 35 WJR 2:56.87 CHEN SI J. (CHN) 27/06/16 Volos (GRE)

EJR 3:02.01 PARTSAKHASHVILI V. (RUS) 06/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 10:10:45.77

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 17:13:20.51

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 17:17:05

1 VARGA Reka 2002 HUN 00:22.27;00:46.61;01:12.88;01:39.48;02:06.08;02:33.21;02:59.87; 03:24.94
2 UIBOPUU Carmel 2001 EST 00:23.52;00:47.74;01:13.27;01:39.26;02:05.57;02:32.82;03:00.09; 03:25.73
3 NAHAPETJAN Astrid 2002 EST 00:22.62;00:46.98;01:12.83;01:40.07;02:06.05;02:34.16;03:01.58; 03:27.21

1 KYTSEVA Yana 2001 BLR 00:20.62;00:42.61;01:05.67;01:30.09;01:54.43;02:19.03;02:43.05; 03:06.20
2 STRELETS Sofia 2002 RUS 00:20.56;00:42.59;01:05.63;01:29.45;01:53.97;02:19.37;02:44.22; 03:08.40
3 SKYLOURAKI OR

SKILURAKI
Christina Ioanna 2004 GRE 00:22.14;00:45.72;01:09.97;01:34.89;01:59.71;02:25.12;02:50.18; 03:13.90

4 STORCHEVA Kateryna 2001 UKR 00:21.87;00:44.93;01:08.63;01:33.26;01:58.06;02:23.18;02:48.83; 03:14.20
5 KISS Blanka 2002 HUN 00:20.80;00:43.65;01:08.00;01:33.42;01:59.87;02:25.95;02:52.39; 03:17.44
6 BEZMELNITSINA Varvara 2001 RUS 00:21.26;00:43.93;01:07.58;01:32.53;01:57.72;02:24.34;02:52.42; 03:19.87
7 KOLARIKOVA Lucie 2001 CZE 00:21.26;00:44.84;01:09.97;01:36.43;02:03.25;02:31.43;02:58.65; 03:24.89
8 DA SILVA Noemie 2003 FRA 00:22.44;00:46.87;01:12.11;01:38.46;02:05.67;02:33.16;03:00.82; 03:27.64



 400 m  IM M Heats - Results
Ev. 36 WJR 2:48.25 GRUBNIK D. (UKR) 24/08/09 SainT Petersburg (RUS)

EJR 2:48.25 GRUBNIK D. (UKR) 24/08/09 SainT Petersburg (RUS)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 10:17:32.35

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 17:27:16.92

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 17:33:52

1 KOILIARIS Panteleimon 2001 GRE 00:19.94;00:42.81;01:06.33;01:31.83;01:56.74;02:21.33;02:44.57; 03:06.66
2 LYASHUK David 2002 UKR 00:21.45;00:44.85;01:08.95;01:33.28;01:57.32;02:21.73;02:45.48; 03:08.34
3 LATAL Filip 2002 CZE 00:20.74;00:42.67;01:06.19;01:31.36;01:56.41;02:21.77;02:46.13; 03:09.04
4 PONTAL Morgan 2002 FRA 00:21.01;00:43.71;01:08.53;01:33.32;01:58.21;02:24.02;02:49.91; 03:15.49

1 ZUGMEYER Colas 2001 FRA 00:19.19;00:40.32;01:02.06;01:24.59;01:47.14;02:10.46;02:33.78; 02:56.50
2 GUSEV Danil 2001 RUS 00:20.74;00:42.52;01:04.94;01:27.79;01:50.92;02:14.36;02:36.68; 02:57.79
3 KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr 2002 RUS 00:20.62;00:42.22;01:04.44;01:26.99;01:49.83;02:13.25;02:37.03; 03:01.61
4 MORSTEDT Justus 2001 GER 00:21.20;00:43.94;01:06.08;01:29.16;01:52.31;02:16.41;02:39.55; 03:01.86
5 ALFI Pietro 2001 ITA 00:20.23;00:42.16;01:05.26;01:28.45;01:52.21;02:15.76;02:39.29; 03:01.88
6 IRISARRI

RODRIGUEZ
Oier 2002 ESP 00:20.54;00:43.03;01:06.22;01:30.05;01:54.92;02:19.39;02:43.62; 03:05.80

7 SEMOSTYAN Robert 2001 HUN 00:20.12;00:41.98;01:05.18;01:29.19;01:53.18;02:17.75;02:42.13; 03:06.30
8 CSEPLO Kelen 2003 HUN 00:21.03;00:43.27;01:06.35;01:30.23;01:56.14;02:22.10;02:47.96; 03:12.03



 400 m  Bf W Heats - Results
Ev. 37 WJR

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 10:23:20.04

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 10:29:56.99

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 17:42:19.61

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 17:49:16

1 SIKORA Balbina 2004 POL 00:27.78;00:58.01;01:29.06;02:00.55;02:32.09;03:03.56;03:34.90; 04:05.28
2 SVOBODOVA Barbora 2001 CZE 00:27.51;00:58.30;01:29.27;02:00.91;02:32.29;03:04.74;03:37.12; 04:07.66
3 LEON RUBIO Julia 2001 ESP 00:28.30;00:59.08;01:29.98;02:01.61;02:33.04;03:05.13;03:37.19; 04:08.21
4 OROZ IZU Claudia 2002 ESP 00:28.94;00:59.32;01:29.59;02:01.10;02:32.71;03:05.30;03:37.93; 04:08.56
5 TIITSU Dolores 2001 EST 00:28.52;00:59.57;01:31.75;02:05.65;02:39.87;03:14.38;03:48.27; 04:21.28
6 NEDA Vasiliauskaite 2002 LTU 00:28.49;01:00.64;01:35.19;02:10.10;02:44.68;03:19.56;03:53.94; 04:26.76

1 THIL Victorine 2001 FRA 00:26.89;00:55.77;01:25.61;01:56.17;02:26.70;02:57.79;03:28.83; 03:59.79
2 KHRYPUNOVA Tetiana 2003 UKR 00:27.39;00:56.89;01:27.81;01:59.42;02:30.33;03:01.69;03:32.11; 04:01.77
3 DURU Nazli Su 2001 TUR 00:26.98;00:56.72;01:27.24;01:58.56;02:29.81;03:01.54;03:33.08; 04:03.95
4 GURAN Ceren 2004 TUR 00:27.09;00:57.37;01:28.65;02:00.24;02:32.22;03:04.50;03:36.35; 04:07.20
5 DESBORDES Mila 2003 FRA 00:27.22;00:57.06;01:27.97;01:59.46;02:31.38;03:04.32;03:36.86; 04:07.62
6 BIONDI Petra 2001 ITA 00:27.82;00:57.23;01:27.76;01:58.98;02:30.65;03:04.76;03:38.52; 04:09.59

1 MARTYNOVA Iana 2002 RUS 00:26.94;00:55.61;01:24.65;01:53.74;02:22.68;02:51.73;03:21.21; 03:49.32
2 HAMLIN Dorothy 2001 HUN 00:26.25;00:55.05;01:24.46;01:54.27;02:23.42;02:52.98;03:21.91; 03:50.83
3 STADLER Csenge 2002 HUN 00:26.40;00:55.15;01:24.73;01:54.59;02:24.32;02:54.22;03:24.02; 03:52.85
4 THOMAKOU Evdoxia 2001 GRE 00:25.60;00:53.67;01:23.48;01:53.64;02:23.42;02:53.86;03:24.13; 03:54.19
5 TROCCA Carolina 2002 ITA 00:27.46;00:56.84;01:25.76;01:55.87;02:26.05;02:57.06;03:28.10; 03:58.10
6 SZELUGA Wiktoria 2001 POL 00:27.17;00:56.68;01:26.48;01:56.95;02:27.11;02:57.84;03:28.57; 03:58.95
7 STAMOU Eleftheria 2002 GRE 00:25.98;00:55.01;01:25.14;01:55.77;02:26.78;02:58.35;03:29.68; 04:00.38
8 SOLNTCEVA Polina 2002 RUS 00:27.24;00:56.81;01:25.95;01:56.56;02:27.55;02:58.96;03:30.75; 04:00.98



 400 m  Bf M Heats - Results
Ev. 38 WJR

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 10:36:32.93

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 17:57:17.02

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 18:02:45

1 MASALSKI Pawel 2002 POL 00:25.10;00:52.22;01:20.60;01:49.07;02:17.60;02:46.36;03:14.80; 03:42.91
2 DENJEAN Constantin 2002 FRA 00:25.38;00:53.27;01:21.66;01:50.63;02:19.49;02:48.48;03:17.51; 03:46.15
3 OSUSKY Adam 2002 SVK 00:24.25;00:52.41;01:21.40;01:50.97;02:20.51;02:50.23;03:20.08; 03:48.12
4 SHAO Denis 2001 ITA 00:26.19;00:54.27;01:22.64;01:51.58;02:20.68;02:50.21;03:20.03; 03:48.95
5 PETRAK Jakub 2003 SVK 00:26.72;00:55.04;01:24.89;01:55.13;02:26.07;02:57.04;03:27.85; 03:54.50
6 NOVIKOV Ilja 2001 EST 00:25.59;00:52.65;01:20.99;01:50.15;02:20.16;02:51.13;03:24.17; 03:54.93
7 MAKOVEYEV

ADAMOVICH
Alexander 2002 ESP 00:25.25;00:54.33;01:24.08;01:55.00;02:25.31;02:56.83;03:26.89; 03:56.30

8 CHACON CASTRO Adrian 2001 ESP 00:27.37;00:56.60;01:26.92;01:58.27;02:30.54;03:02.55;03:34.79; 04:04.35

1 FEDKIN Aleksey 2002 RUS 00:24.24;00:50.25;01:16.77;01:43.14;02:09.49;02:35.90;03:02.01; 03:26.69
2 LIVOGIANNIS Konstantinos

Stylianos
2001 GRE 00:23.86;00:49.83;01:16.19;01:42.96;02:09.53;02:36.56;03:04.16; 03:31.31

3 LENGYELTOTI Bence 2001 HUN 00:24.77;00:51.56;01:19.06;01:46.50;02:13.28;02:40.21;03:06.77; 03:32.92
4 KUSTEMIR Yigit Kaan 2001 TUR 00:24.26;00:50.86;01:18.05;01:45.76;02:14.12;02:43.22;03:12.45; 03:39.76
5 KOLONICS Milan 2002 HUN 00:25.06;00:53.41;01:21.28;01:49.46;02:17.14;02:45.83;03:14.98; 03:42.12
6 MAKUSHEV Evgenii 2001 RUS 00:24.55;00:51.69;01:19.53;01:47.80;02:16.32;02:45.48;03:14.50; 03:42.53
7 CARONNO Lorenzo 2001 ITA 00:24.35;00:51.52;01:19.73;01:48.55;02:17.99;02:47.73;03:17.13; 03:45.50
8 DAGDEVIREN Mustafa Arda 2001 TUR 00:24.12;00:51.18;01:19.27;01:47.97;02:17.70;02:47.89;03:18.43; 03:47.86



  50 m  SF W Final - Results
Ev. 41 WJR 17.53 AGUIRRE J.P.A. (COL) 10/04/18 Cali (COL)

EJR 17.88 MIKHAYLUSHKINA E. (RUS) 06/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 16:32:51.67

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 16:34:17

1 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 00:17.56 New EJR
2 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 00:18.49
3 SKOROKHOD Mariia 2001 RUS 00:18.68
4 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:19.05
5 RIEZNIK Valentyna 2001 UKR 00:19.18
6 KOTHENCZ Petra 2002 HUN 00:19.20
7 HAMON Maiwenn 2003 FRA 00:19.35
8 MORSELLI Elena 2001 ITA 00:19.54



Ev. 41 WJR 17.53 AGUIRRE J.P.A. (COL) 10/04/18 Cali (COL)
EJR 17.88 MIKHAYLUSHKINA E. (RUS) 06/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

  50 m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 01/08/18 16:32:51.67

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 16:34:17

1 MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 00:17.56 Gold Medal New EJR
2 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR 00:18.49 Silver Medal
3 SKOROKHOD Mariia 2001 RUS 00:18.68 Bronze Medal
4 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:19.05
5 RIEZNIK Valentyna 2001 UKR 00:19.18
6 KOTHENCZ Petra 2002 HUN 00:19.20
7 HAMON Maiwenn 2003 FRA 00:19.35
8 MORSELLI Elena 2001 ITA 00:19.54



  50 m  SF M Final - Results
Ev. 42 WJR 15.61 GINYATULIN R. (RUS) 28/06/14 Chania (GRE)

EJR 15.61 GINYATULIN R. (RUS) 28/06/14 Chania (GRE)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 16:38:37.83

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 16:40:15

1 KACHMASHEV Egor 2002 RUS 00:15.97
2 KUYUMCU Onur Berke 2002 TUR 00:16.37
3 KAYTAR Tugcan 2002 TUR 00:16.61
4 KOVARIK Jakub 2001 CZE 00:16.63
5 ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001 ITA 00:16.75
6 VALALAS Christos 2002 GRE 00:16.96
7 ADALIN Dmitrii 2002 RUS 00:17.05

DNS GALKOWSKI Blazej 2001 POL --:--.--



Ev. 42 WJR 15.61 GINYATULIN R. (RUS) 28/06/14 Chania (GRE)
EJR 15.61 GINYATULIN R. (RUS) 28/06/14 Chania (GRE)

  50 m  SF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 01/08/18 16:38:37.83

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 16:40:15

1 KACHMASHEV Egor 2002 RUS 00:15.97 Gold Medal 
2 KUYUMCU Onur Berke 2002 TUR 00:16.37 Silver Medal
3 KAYTAR Tugcan 2002 TUR 00:16.61 Bronze Medal
4 KOVARIK Jakub 2001 CZE 00:16.63
5 ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001 ITA 00:16.75
6 VALALAS Christos 2002 GRE 00:16.96
7 ADALIN Dmitrii 2002 RUS 00:17.05

DNS GALKOWSKI Blazej 2001 POL --:--.--



  50 m  Bf W Final - Results
Ev. 43 WJR 22.16 BODNIA V. (RUS) 08/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)

EJR 22.16 BODNIA V. (RUS) 08/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 16:50:50.54

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 16:52:16

1 SZABO Anita 2001 HUN 00:22.16
2 MAGOGA Viola 2001 ITA 00:22.55
3 MARTYNOVA Iana 2002 RUS 00:22.82
4 HAMLIN Dorothy 2001 HUN 00:22.87
5 BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 UKR 00:22.89
6 UHLIROVA Daniela 2001 CZE 00:22.97
7 LAUGE DOMENECH Julia 2001 ESP 00:23.03
8 ERMALIUK Olesia 2003 RUS 00:23.06



Ev. 43 WJR 22.16 BODNIA V. (RUS) 08/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)
EJR 22.16 BODNIA V. (RUS) 08/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)

  50 m  Bf W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 01/08/18 16:50:50.54

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 16:52:16

1 SZABO Anita 2001 HUN 00:22.16 Gold Medal 
2 MAGOGA Viola 2001 ITA 00:22.55 Silver Medal
3 MARTYNOVA Iana 2002 RUS 00:22.82 Bronze Medal
4 HAMLIN Dorothy 2001 HUN 00:22.87
5 BEREZNA Virsaviia 2002 UKR 00:22.89
6 UHLIROVA Daniela 2001 CZE 00:22.97
7 LAUGE DOMENECH Julia 2001 ESP 00:23.03
8 ERMALIUK Olesia 2003 RUS 00:23.06



  50 m  Bf M Final - Results
Ev. 44 WJR 19.04 ANTONIADIS S. (GRE) 05/06/16 Thessaloniki (GRE)

EJR 19.04 ANTONIADIS S. (GRE) 05/06/16 Thessaloniki (GRE)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 17:01:08.22

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 17:04:27

1 FEDKIN Aleksey 2002 RUS 00:18.79 New WJR
2 KONSTANTINIDIS Aristeidis 2001 GRE 00:19.39
3 INBULAEV Danila 2002 RUS 00:19.61
4 ZHELIATDINOV Vladyslav 2001 UKR 00:19.96
5 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 CZE 00:20.06
6 SENA Alex 2002 ITA 00:20.17
7 KOCSIS Marcell 2001 HUN 00:20.28
8 GALKOWSKI Blazej 2001 POL 00:20.80



Ev. 44 WJR 19.04 ANTONIADIS S. (GRE) 05/06/16 Thessaloniki (GRE)
EJR 19.04 ANTONIADIS S. (GRE) 05/06/16 Thessaloniki (GRE)

  50 m  Bf M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 01/08/18 17:01:08.22

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 17:04:27

1 FEDKIN Aleksey 2002 RUS 00:18.79 Gold Medal New
WJR

2 KONSTANTINIDIS Aristeidis 2001 GRE 00:19.39 Silver Medal
3 INBULAEV Danila 2002 RUS 00:19.61 Bronze Medal
4 ZHELIATDINOV Vladyslav 2001 UKR 00:19.96
5 KLIMPAR Jakub 2002 CZE 00:20.06
6 SENA Alex 2002 ITA 00:20.17
7 KOCSIS Marcell 2001 HUN 00:20.28
8 GALKOWSKI Blazej 2001 POL 00:20.80



 400 m  IM W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 35 WJR 2:56.87 CHEN SI J. (CHN) 27/06/16 Volos (GRE)
EJR 3:02.01 PARTSAKHASHVILI V. (RUS) 06/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 18:39:13

1 KYTSEVA Yana 2001 BLR 03:06.20
2 STRELETS Sofia 2002 RUS 03:08.40 +00:02.20

3 SKYLOURAKI OR
SKILURAKI

Christina Ioanna 2004 GRE 03:13.90 +00:07.70

4 STORCHEVA Kateryna 2001 UKR 03:14.20 +00:08.00

5 KISS Blanka 2002 HUN 03:17.44 +00:11.24

6 BEZMELNITSINA Varvara 2001 RUS 03:19.87 +00:13.67

7 KOLARIKOVA Lucie 2001 CZE 03:24.89 +00:18.69

8 VARGA Reka 2002 HUN 03:24.94 +00:18.74

9 UIBOPUU Carmel 2001 EST 03:25.73 +00:19.53

10 NAHAPETJAN Astrid 2002 EST 03:27.21 +00:21.01

11 DA SILVA Noemie 2003 FRA 03:27.64 +00:21.44



Ev. 35 WJR 2:56.87 CHEN SI J. (CHN) 27/06/16 Volos (GRE)
EJR 3:02.01 PARTSAKHASHVILI V. (RUS) 06/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

 400 m  IM W  - Final Result                  Started at: 01/08/18 10:10:45.77

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 17:17:05

1 KYTSEVA Yana 2001 BLR 03:06.20 Gold Medal 
2 STRELETS Sofia 2002 RUS 03:08.40 Silver Medal
3 SKYLOURAKI OR

SKILURAKI
Christina Ioanna 2004 GRE 03:13.90 Bronze Medal

4 STORCHEVA Kateryna 2001 UKR 03:14.20
5 KISS Blanka 2002 HUN 03:17.44
6 BEZMELNITSINA Varvara 2001 RUS 03:19.87
7 KOLARIKOVA Lucie 2001 CZE 03:24.89
8 VARGA Reka 2002 HUN 03:24.94
9 UIBOPUU Carmel 2001 EST 03:25.73
10 NAHAPETJAN Astrid 2002 EST 03:27.21
11 DA SILVA Noemie 2003 FRA 03:27.64



 400 m  IM M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 36 WJR 2:48.25 GRUBNIK D. (UKR) 24/08/09 SainT Petersburg (RUS)
EJR 2:48.25 GRUBNIK D. (UKR) 24/08/09 SainT Petersburg (RUS)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 18:39:03

1 ZUGMEYER Colas 2001 FRA 02:56.50
2 GUSEV Danil 2001 RUS 02:57.79 +00:01.29

3 KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr 2002 RUS 03:01.61 +00:05.11

4 MORSTEDT Justus 2001 GER 03:01.86 +00:05.36

5 ALFI Pietro 2001 ITA 03:01.88 +00:05.38

6 IRISARRI
RODRIGUEZ

Oier 2002 ESP 03:05.80 +00:09.30

7 SEMOSTYAN Robert 2001 HUN 03:06.30 +00:09.80

8 KOILIARIS Panteleimon 2001 GRE 03:06.66 +00:10.16

9 LYASHUK David 2002 UKR 03:08.34 +00:11.84

10 LATAL Filip 2002 CZE 03:09.04 +00:12.54

11 CSEPLO Kelen 2003 HUN 03:12.03 +00:15.53

12 PONTAL Morgan 2002 FRA 03:15.49 +00:18.99



Ev. 36 WJR 2:48.25 GRUBNIK D. (UKR) 24/08/09 SainT Petersburg (RUS)
EJR 2:48.25 GRUBNIK D. (UKR) 24/08/09 SainT Petersburg (RUS)

 400 m  IM M  - Final Result                  Started at: 01/08/18 10:17:32.35

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 17:33:52

1 ZUGMEYER Colas 2001 FRA 02:56.50 Gold Medal 
2 GUSEV Danil 2001 RUS 02:57.79 Silver Medal
3 KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr 2002 RUS 03:01.61 Bronze Medal
4 MORSTEDT Justus 2001 GER 03:01.86
5 ALFI Pietro 2001 ITA 03:01.88
6 IRISARRI

RODRIGUEZ
Oier 2002 ESP 03:05.80

7 SEMOSTYAN Robert 2001 HUN 03:06.30
8 KOILIARIS Panteleimon 2001 GRE 03:06.66
9 LYASHUK David 2002 UKR 03:08.34
10 LATAL Filip 2002 CZE 03:09.04
11 CSEPLO Kelen 2003 HUN 03:12.03
12 PONTAL Morgan 2002 FRA 03:15.49



 400 m  Bf W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 37 WJR

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 18:39:05

1 MARTYNOVA Iana 2002 RUS 03:49.32
2 HAMLIN Dorothy 2001 HUN 03:50.83 +00:01.51

3 STADLER Csenge 2002 HUN 03:52.85 +00:03.53

4 THOMAKOU Evdoxia 2001 GRE 03:54.19 +00:04.87

5 TROCCA Carolina 2002 ITA 03:58.10 +00:08.78

6 SZELUGA Wiktoria 2001 POL 03:58.95 +00:09.63

7 THIL Victorine 2001 FRA 03:59.79 +00:10.47

8 STAMOU Eleftheria 2002 GRE 04:00.38 +00:11.06

9 SOLNTCEVA Polina 2002 RUS 04:00.98 +00:11.66

10 KHRYPUNOVA Tetiana 2003 UKR 04:01.77 +00:12.45

11 DURU Nazli Su 2001 TUR 04:03.95 +00:14.63

12 SIKORA Balbina 2004 POL 04:05.28 +00:15.96

13 GURAN Ceren 2004 TUR 04:07.20 +00:17.88

14 DESBORDES Mila 2003 FRA 04:07.62 +00:18.30

15 SVOBODOVA Barbora 2001 CZE 04:07.66 +00:18.34

16 LEON RUBIO Julia 2001 ESP 04:08.21 +00:18.89

17 OROZ IZU Claudia 2002 ESP 04:08.56 +00:19.24

18 BIONDI Petra 2001 ITA 04:09.59 +00:20.27

19 TIITSU Dolores 2001 EST 04:21.28 +00:31.96

20 NEDA Vasiliauskaite 2002 LTU 04:26.76 +00:37.44



Ev. 37 WJR

 400 m  Bf W  - Final Result                  Started at: 01/08/18 10:23:20.04

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 17:49:17

1 MARTYNOVA Iana 2002 RUS 03:49.32 Gold Medal 
2 HAMLIN Dorothy 2001 HUN 03:50.83 Silver Medal
3 STADLER Csenge 2002 HUN 03:52.85 Bronze Medal
4 THOMAKOU Evdoxia 2001 GRE 03:54.19
5 TROCCA Carolina 2002 ITA 03:58.10
6 SZELUGA Wiktoria 2001 POL 03:58.95
7 THIL Victorine 2001 FRA 03:59.79
8 STAMOU Eleftheria 2002 GRE 04:00.38
9 SOLNTCEVA Polina 2002 RUS 04:00.98
10 KHRYPUNOVA Tetiana 2003 UKR 04:01.77
11 DURU Nazli Su 2001 TUR 04:03.95
12 SIKORA Balbina 2004 POL 04:05.28
13 GURAN Ceren 2004 TUR 04:07.20
14 DESBORDES Mila 2003 FRA 04:07.62
15 SVOBODOVA Barbora 2001 CZE 04:07.66
16 LEON RUBIO Julia 2001 ESP 04:08.21
17 OROZ IZU Claudia 2002 ESP 04:08.56
18 BIONDI Petra 2001 ITA 04:09.59
19 TIITSU Dolores 2001 EST 04:21.28
20 NEDA Vasiliauskaite 2002 LTU 04:26.76



 400 m  Bf M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 38 WJR

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 18:39:10

1 FEDKIN Aleksey 2002 RUS 03:26.69
2 LIVOGIANNIS Konstantinos

Stylianos
2001 GRE 03:31.31 +00:04.62

3 LENGYELTOTI Bence 2001 HUN 03:32.92 +00:06.23

4 KUSTEMIR Yigit Kaan 2001 TUR 03:39.76 +00:13.07

5 KOLONICS Milan 2002 HUN 03:42.12 +00:15.43

6 MAKUSHEV Evgenii 2001 RUS 03:42.53 +00:15.84

7 MASALSKI Pawel 2002 POL 03:42.91 +00:16.22

8 CARONNO Lorenzo 2001 ITA 03:45.50 +00:18.81

9 DENJEAN Constantin 2002 FRA 03:46.15 +00:19.46

10 DAGDEVIREN Mustafa Arda 2001 TUR 03:47.86 +00:21.17

11 OSUSKY Adam 2002 SVK 03:48.12 +00:21.43

12 SHAO Denis 2001 ITA 03:48.95 +00:22.26

13 PETRAK Jakub 2003 SVK 03:54.50 +00:27.81

14 NOVIKOV Ilja 2001 EST 03:54.93 +00:28.24

15 MAKOVEYEV
ADAMOVICH

Alexander 2002 ESP 03:56.30 +00:29.61

16 CHACON CASTRO Adrian 2001 ESP 04:04.35 +00:37.66



Ev. 38 WJR

 400 m  Bf M  - Final Result                  Started at: 01/08/18 10:36:32.93

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 18:02:45

1 FEDKIN Aleksey 2002 RUS 03:26.69 Gold Medal 
2 LIVOGIANNIS Konstantinos

Stylianos
2001 GRE 03:31.31 Silver Medal

3 LENGYELTOTI Bence 2001 HUN 03:32.92 Bronze Medal
4 KUSTEMIR Yigit Kaan 2001 TUR 03:39.76
5 KOLONICS Milan 2002 HUN 03:42.12
6 MAKUSHEV Evgenii 2001 RUS 03:42.53
7 MASALSKI Pawel 2002 POL 03:42.91
8 CARONNO Lorenzo 2001 ITA 03:45.50
9 DENJEAN Constantin 2002 FRA 03:46.15
10 DAGDEVIREN Mustafa Arda 2001 TUR 03:47.86
11 OSUSKY Adam 2002 SVK 03:48.12
12 SHAO Denis 2001 ITA 03:48.95
13 PETRAK Jakub 2003 SVK 03:54.50
14 NOVIKOV Ilja 2001 EST 03:54.93
15 MAKOVEYEV

ADAMOVICH
Alexander 2002 ESP 03:56.30

16 CHACON CASTRO Adrian 2001 ESP 04:04.35



4x200m  SF W Final - Results
Ev. 45 WJR 6:08.73 RUSSIA (RUS) 08/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)

EJR 6:08.73 RUSSIA (RUS) 08/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 18:11:38.00

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 18:25:54

1 RUSSIA 1. ZVIAGINA Anastasia
2. PRICHININA Tatiana
3. LOPATINA Elena
4. MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina

RUS 00:21.31;00:44.02;01:07.48;01:31.72;01:51.53;02:14.78;02:39.
96;03:05.87;03:26.63;
03:49.61;04:13.39;04:36.47;04:56.70;05:18.85;05:41.57;

06:04.05 New WJR

2 UKRAINE 1. RIEZNIK Valentyna
2. IZIUMOVA Anastasiia
3. BEREZNA Virsaviia
4. VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta

UKR 00:21.80;00:44.68;01:08.56;01:33.41;01:54.02;02:17.29;02:42.
87;03:08.06;03:28.61;
03:52.30;04:17.08;04:41.70;05:01.74;05:24.24;05:47.90;

06:11.73

3 GREECE 1. RITZAKI Evangelia
2. AKRITIDOU Dimitra
3. THOMAKOU Evdoxia
4. SKYLOURAKI OR SKILURAKI
Christina Ioanna

GRE 00:21.64;00:45.08;01:10.42;01:36.92;01:57.50;02:20.13;02:44.
54;03:08.90;03:29.14;
03:52.59;04:18.50;04:44.57;05:06.27;05:30.47;05:55.42;

06:19.84

4 HUNGARY 1. KOTHENCZ Petra
2. DEME Dorka
3. HAJNACS Lili
4. VARGA Jazmin

HUN 00:23.01;00:46.15;01:10.41;01:34.76;01:55.98;02:19.92;02:45.
09;03:10.71;03:32.60;

03:57.31;04:23.05;04:48.87;05:10.41;05:35.05;06:01.34;

06:27.31

5 FRANCE 1. FELIX Celia
2. STEIN Alizee
3. DA SILVA Noemie
4. CORMERAIS Marion

FRA 00:23.50;00:48.91;01:14.77;01:38.85;02:00.58;02:24.12;02:49.
23;03:16.42;03:34.77;

04:05.22;04:32.68;04:59.68;05:21.37;05:45.67;06:11.33;

06:37.06

6 ESTONIA 1. UIBOPUU Carmel
2. NAHAPETJAN Astrid
3. PARTS Ann Ly Maiki
4. JOHANSON Johanna

EST 00:23.99;00:49.22;01:15.96;01:41.44;02:02.85;02:29.06;02:57.
10;03:24.71;03:46.52;

04:12.09;04:40.60;05:09.70;05:30.86;05:55.17;06:21.73;

06:48.19

7 SLOVAKIA 1. SUBA Sara
2. VIRSIKOVA Vanesa
3. BIELKOVA Beata
4. VEGHOVA Michaela

SVK 00:21.78;00:46.91;01:13.21;01:38.59;02:01.33;02:27.83;02:56.

71;03:25.44;03:47.74;
04:14.07;04:42.40;05:10.16;05:33.88;06:01.53;06:30.55;

06:58.14

DSQ TURKEY TUR --:--.-- 2nd Wrong Change



Ev. 45 WJR 6:08.73 RUSSIA (RUS) 08/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)
EJR 6:08.73 RUSSIA (RUS) 08/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)

4x200m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 01/08/18 18:11:38.00

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 18:25:54

1 RUSSIA 1. ZVIAGINA Anastasia
2. PRICHININA Tatiana
3. LOPATINA Elena
4. MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina

RUS 06:04.05 Gold Medal New
WJR

2 UKRAINE 1. RIEZNIK Valentyna
2. IZIUMOVA Anastasiia
3. BEREZNA Virsaviia
4. VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta

UKR 06:11.73 Silver Medal

3 GREECE 1. RITZAKI Evangelia
2. AKRITIDOU Dimitra
3. THOMAKOU Evdoxia
4. SKYLOURAKI OR SKILURAKI
Christina Ioanna

GRE 06:19.84 Bronze Medal

4 HUNGARY 1. KOTHENCZ Petra
2. DEME Dorka
3. HAJNACS Lili
4. VARGA Jazmin

HUN 06:27.31

5 FRANCE 1. FELIX Celia
2. STEIN Alizee
3. DA SILVA Noemie
4. CORMERAIS Marion

FRA 06:37.06

6 ESTONIA 1. UIBOPUU Carmel
2. NAHAPETJAN Astrid
3. PARTS Ann Ly Maiki
4. JOHANSON Johanna

EST 06:48.19

7 SLOVAKIA 1. SUBA Sara
2. VIRSIKOVA Vanesa
3. BIELKOVA Beata
4. VEGHOVA Michaela

SVK 06:58.14

DSQ TURKEY TUR --:--.--



4x200m  SF M Final - Results
Ev. 46 WJR 5:34.39 RUSSSIA (RUS) 27/06/14 Chania (GRE)

EJR 5:34.39 RUSSSIA (RUS) 27/06/14 Chania (GRE)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 01/08/18 18:29:36.55

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 18:36:46

1 RUSSIA 1. KOZLOV Stepan
2. KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr
3. GUSEV Danil
4. KACHMASHEV Egor

RUS 00:18.54;00:39.74;01:02.28;01:25.84;01:45.63;02:06.90;02:29.
05;02:51.76;03:11.92;
03:33.92;03:56.02;04:17.26;04:36.31;04:57.37;05:18.52;

05:40.43

2 GREECE 1. TERZANIDIS Konstantinos
2. KOLIPETRIS Vasileios
3. TSILIKOCHRYSOS Nektarios Fotios
4. NTAFOPOULOS Thomas Panagiotis

GRE 00:21.56;00:43.30;01:05.84;01:28.26;01:48.34;02:10.46;02:33.
37;02:56.53;03:15.31;
03:37.08;04:00.48;04:24.56;04:44.24;05:05.33;05:27.64;

05:49.76

3 TURKEY 1. KAYTAR Tugcan
2. YIGIT Yilmaz
3. YILMAZ Yigit
4. BAY Muhammet Emin

TUR 00:19.55;00:41.72;01:03.90;01:25.53;01:45.66;02:07.94;02:33.
58;02:59.65;03:18.20;
03:40.31;04:05.07;04:31.19;04:50.47;05:12.18;05:35.50;

05:57.99

4 ITALY 1. SHAO Denis
2. CARONNO Lorenzo
3. ALFI Pietro
4. ALICICCO Guglielmo

ITA 00:21.53;00:43.82;01:07.07;01:30.31;01:50.41;02:13.49;02:37.
74;03:01.99;03:20.71;
03:43.61;04:08.56;04:32.37;04:51.16;05:13.44;05:36.66;

05:58.61

5 UKRAINE 1. LVOVYCH Fedir
2. LYASHUK David
3. SEREBRIAKOV Dmytro
4. SUSHCHENKO Volodymyr

UKR 00:21.13;00:43.46;01:07.00;01:30.95;01:52.04;02:15.39;02:40.

48;03:04.96;03:24.29;
03:46.60;04:02.68;04:33.18;04:40.52;05:13.69;05:35.98;

05:59.29

6 FRANCE 1. BENOIT Valentin
2. BIER Lucas
3. THIL Alexandre
4. ZUGMEYER Colas

FRA 00:21.33;00:42.83;01:05.71;01:28.72;01:49.19;02:12.42;02:37.

09;03:01.92;03:21.87;
03:45.66;04:10.44;04:34.38;04:53.64;05:15.81;05:39.73;

06:03.29

7 ESTONIA 1. ZMOGIN Daniel
2. LASMAN David
3. POPOV Aleksei
4. FETISSOV Daniel

EST 00:21.33;00:44.73;01:07.98;01:31.15;01:50.52;02:13.97;02:40.
30;03:07.28;03:26.47;

03:50.53;04:17.79;04:43.56;05:03.43;05:26.63;05:51.96;

06:17.40



Ev. 46 WJR 5:34.39 RUSSSIA (RUS) 27/06/14 Chania (GRE)
EJR 5:34.39 RUSSSIA (RUS) 27/06/14 Chania (GRE)

4x200m  SF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 01/08/18 18:29:36.55

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 01/08/2018 18:36:46

1 RUSSIA 1. KOZLOV Stepan
2. KHUDYSHKIN Alexandr
3. GUSEV Danil
4. KACHMASHEV Egor

RUS 05:40.43 Gold Medal 

2 GREECE 1. TERZANIDIS Konstantinos
2. KOLIPETRIS Vasileios
3. TSILIKOCHRYSOS Nektarios Fotios
4. NTAFOPOULOS Thomas Panagiotis

GRE 05:49.76 Silver Medal

3 TURKEY 1. KAYTAR Tugcan
2. YIGIT Yilmaz
3. YILMAZ Yigit
4. BAY Muhammet Emin

TUR 05:57.99 Bronze Medal

4 ITALY 1. SHAO Denis
2. CARONNO Lorenzo
3. ALFI Pietro
4. ALICICCO Guglielmo

ITA 05:58.61

5 UKRAINE 1. LVOVYCH Fedir
2. LYASHUK David
3. SEREBRIAKOV Dmytro
4. SUSHCHENKO Volodymyr

UKR 05:59.29

6 FRANCE 1. BENOIT Valentin
2. BIER Lucas
3. THIL Alexandre
4. ZUGMEYER Colas

FRA 06:03.29

7 ESTONIA 1. ZMOGIN Daniel
2. LASMAN David
3. POPOV Aleksei
4. FETISSOV Daniel

EST 06:17.40


